Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Turner - (858763) - Gloucester City SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.73
2:25.69
2:26.55
2:26.82
2:29.10
2:29.66
2:30.60
2:31.36
2:33.19
2:34.84
2:35.99
2:49.03
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Date

19/11/22
02/10/22
17/12/22
16/12/23
19/03/22
18/11/23
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26/06/22
09/03/19
21/10/23
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Date

16/12/23
18/11/23
21/10/23
02/07/23
19/03/23
17112/22
19/11/22
02/10/22
26/06/22
19/03/22
01/11/20

Meet

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships
Gloucester City SC Swim Skills Championships
City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023
Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet
British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2023
Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023
Len Badcock Memorial Para Meet

ASA Para-Swimming Development Meet 2018
Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023
Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet

Gloucester City Swimming Club

Meet

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2023
Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023
Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships
Gloucester City SC Swim Skills Championships

Len Badcock Memorial Para Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Gloucester City Swimming Club

Venue

Crawley
Gloucester
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Gloucester
Crawley
Gloucester
Barnet Copthall
Horfield LC, Bristol
Gloucester
Gloucester
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2:33.19 67 H 09/03/19 ASA Para-Swimming Development Meet 2018 Horfield LC, Bristol Gloucester 3
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